
12TH FIG ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Women's pair
12-18 AG

Combined

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

17.900ISRAEL 1 27.6400.891 ISR 8.850

18.100FRANCE 2 27.5001.002 -0.30FRA 8.700

18.000UNITED STATES 2 27.4001.003 -0.30USA 8.700

17.600KAZAKHSTAN 27.0001.004 KAZ 8.400

17.300GREAT BRITAIN 1 27.0001.005 GBR 8.700

17.200RUS 2 26.6001.006 RUS 8.400

17.000NETHERLANDS 1 26.3400.997 NED 8.350

16.800BELGIUM 2 26.0900.748 BEL 8.550

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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12TH FIG ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Acrobatic Gymnastics
All-Around Final

Combined
Women's pair

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ISRAEL 1ISRGOLD

AHARONI HarelISR

BAR TAL YuvalISR

FRANCE 2FRASILVER

DEVIGNE MaelleFRA

PHILOUZE JulieFRA

UNITED STATES 2USABRONZE

STONE AllysonUSA

VARGAS AylaUSA
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12TH FIG ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Men's group
12-18 AG

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ISRAELISRGOLD

COHEN LiranISR

KUNIN ShonISR

MADAR LiadISR

RODNAY EranISR

RUS 2RUSSILVER

ALEKSANDROV TimofeiRUS

AVDEEV ArtemRUS

CHEBOTAREV GlebRUS

RYNDIN EgorRUS

GREAT BRITAIN 1GBRBRONZE

ALEXANDER LouisGBR

BOOTH RexGBR

DAVIES GethinGBR

TURNER FreddieGBR
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12TH FIG ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Men's group
12-18 AG

Results

NOC NOC
Code TotalExercise D

Value
D

Score A Score E Score Pen.Rank

1 ISR 28.230ISRAEL Combined 93 0.93 9.000 18.300 0.000

2 RUS 27.980RUS 2 Combined 98 0.98 8.600 18.400 0.000

3 GBR 26.890GREAT BRITAIN 1 Combined 94 0.94 9.050 16.900 0.000

4 POR 24.690PORTUGAL Combined 94 0.94 8.350 15.400 0.000

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen. PenaltyA Artistic QualifiedQ R Reserve
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12TH FIG ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair
12-18 AG

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ISRAEL 1ISRGOLD

RAVID RoniISR

SASSON YuvalISR

RUS 2RUSSILVER

LATYPOVA RianaRUS

PLESHKOV VitaliiRUS

KAZAKHSTANKAZBRONZE

DUB LolitaKAZ

DUB MarkKAZ
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12TH FIG ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair
12-18 AG

Results

NOC NOC
Code TotalExercise D

Value
D

Score A Score E Score Pen.Rank

1 ISR 27.450ISRAEL 1 Combined 90 0.90 8.750 17.800 0.000

2 RUS 27.340RUS 2 Combined 74 ! 0.74 8.600 18.000 0.000

3 KAZ 26.750KAZAKHSTAN Combined 107 1.00 8.350 17.400 0.000

4 POR 26.630PORTUGAL 2 Combined 98 0.98 8.450 17.500 -0.300

5 ITA 26.500ITALY Combined 104 1.00 8.500 17.500 -0.500

6 GBR 26.450GREAT BRITAIN Combined 90 0.90 8.450 17.100 0.000

7 AZE 26.400AZERBAIJAN Combined 104 1.00 8.500 17.400 -0.500

8 NED 24.640NETHERLANDS Combined 34 0.34 8.100 16.500 -0.300

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen. PenaltyA Artistic QualifiedQ R Reserve
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12TH FIG ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Men's Pair
12-18 AG

Results

NOC NOC
Code TotalExercise D

Value
D

Score A Score E Score Pen.Rank

1 GBR 28.050GREAT BRITAIN 2 Combined 108 1.00 8.950 18.100 0.000

2 RUS 27.600RUS 1 Combined 104 1.00 8.700 17.900 0.000

3 BUL 27.250BULGARIA Combined 101 1.00 8.750 17.500 0.000

4 POR 27.010PORTUGAL Combined 81 0.81 8.800 17.400 0.000

5 KAZ 26.750KAZAKHSTAN 2 Combined 103 1.00 8.250 17.500 0.000

6 ISR 26.110ISRAEL Combined 96 0.96 8.450 17.000 -0.300

7 USA 25.950UNITED STATES Combined 103 1.00 8.450 17.000 -0.500

8 CAN 25.150CANADA Combined 85 0.85 8.100 16.200 0.000

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen. PenaltyA Artistic QualifiedQ R Reserve
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12TH FIG ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Men's Pair
12-18 AG

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

GREAT BRITAIN 2GBRGOLD

CLARK WilliamGBR

CURTIS-LAWRENCE HarleyGBR

RUS 1RUSSILVER

ALIEV BogdanRUS

TASHLANOV EgorRUS

BULGARIABULBRONZE

KOTOCHEV VladimirBUL

STOYANOV GeorgiBUL
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12TH FIG ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Women's group
12-18 AG

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUS 1RUSGOLD

KUZNETSOVA ValeriyaRUS

RUBANOVA DanielaRUS

ZAROVNAIA ValeriiaRUS

UNITED STATES 1USASILVER

GREEN OliviaUSA

PLUMMER EvelynnUSA

PREVOST AranelUSA

PORTUGAL 2PORBRONZE

CARREIRA LeonorPOR

FERNANDES EmaPOR

OLIVEIRA MartaPOR
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12TH FIG ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Women's group
12-18 AG

Results

NOC NOC
Code TotalExercise D

Value
D

Score A Score E Score Pen.Rank

1 RUS 28.050RUS 1 Combined 119 1.00 8.650 18.400 0.000

2 USA 27.800UNITED STATES 1 Combined 100 1.00 8.800 18.000 0.000

3 POR 27.320PORTUGAL 2 Combined 97 0.97 8.650 17.700 0.000

4 NED 27.250NETHERLANDS 1 Combined 95 0.95 8.500 17.800 0.000

5 GBR 27.150GREAT BRITAIN 2 Combined 109 1.00 8.650 17.500 0.000

6 ISR 26.620ISRAEL 2 Combined 97 0.97 8.450 17.500 -0.300

7 KAZ 26.550KAZAKHSTAN Combined 103 1.00 8.350 17.200 0.000

8 GER 26.500GERMANY 1 Combined 102 1.00 8.400 17.100 0.000

9 AUT 23.850AUSTRIA 1 Combined 100 1.00 7.850 15.300 -0.300

10 ESP 20.510SPAIN 2 Combined 61 0.61 7.600 16.200 -3.900

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen. PenaltyA Artistic QualifiedQ R Reserve
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